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- - = - - Mm"u'c Real Federacidn Espaiiola
Esperit de Montjuic - Catalunya Classic Revival v~ de Automovilisimo
Group C
= Esperit de Montjiic
s |
< |Race 2 (30
BARCELONA 4.727 m. qurﬁng Grid
1:54.572
ImnkLYONS 177| “
1:44.926 1:45.339
Tommy DREELAN 14| |171 David METHLEY
1:44.154 1:44.537
Eric RICKENBACHER 60| |29 Michael LYONS
1:40.671 1:41.364
|Richard EYRE 3| |27 Gareth EVANS
1:39.424 1:39.790
IleveTANDY 5| |23 Katsu KUBOTA
1:36.344 1:37.994
Christophe DANSEMBOURG ]7| |3] Kriton LENDOUDIS
A 4
Pole
Stewards: Timekeeper:
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Circuit de Barcelona - Catalunya

. . ESPIRITU DE =
18-I 19 Abril 2015 Mé_NTJIIIC L
Esperit de Montjuic - Catalunya Classic Revival U~V Y

Group C
Esperit de Montjuic
“ | Race 2 (30"

BARCELONA Fin0| ClCISSiﬁCGﬁOﬂ
Best Lap

Drivers Nat  Team Vehicle Class Laps Total Time Gap Kph Lap Time Kph
1 23 Kotsu KUBOTA PN R9OCK cl 16 30:22.301 - 1494 12 1:51.463 1527
2 17 Christophe DANSEMBOURG BEL XIR14 c3 16 31:24.106  +1:01.805 1445 3 1:55231 147.7
3 31 Kriton LENDOUDIS GRL cn cl 16 31:35.728  +1:13.427 1436 15 1:55.834 1469
4 29 Michael LYONS GB 91 c3 16 31:36294 +1:13.993 1436 16 1:55.739 147.0
5 171 David METHLEY GB SEB9C c2 16 31:37.281  +1:14.980 1435 13  1:55.069 147.9
6 5 Steve TANDY GB SE90GTP c1 16 31:49.788  +1:27.487 1426 13 1:55252 147.7
7 27 Gareth EVANS GB RC90 c3 15 30:33.968 Tlap 1392 11  1:58.156 144.0
8 14 Tommy DREELAN 3 962 1 15 30:34.691 Tlap 139.1 11  1:58.607 1435
9 177 Frank LYONS GB c289 c2 n 30:40.872 5laps 1017 8  2:09.579 1313

w Noft started

3 Richard EYRE GB XIR16 c3
60 Eric RICKENBACHER CHE G606 cl
Pole Position C. D'ANSEMBOURG 1:36.344 176.6 Kph
Fastest Lap | Lap 12 Katsu KUBOTA 1:51.463 152.7 Kph
Published at: ...........oo...cooorrrrrrrcerrrreen. Track Status: DRY
Stewards: Timekeeper:
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Circuit de Barcelona - Catalunya

@

. . ESPIRITU DE
18 i 19 Abril 2015 MONTJUiic -
= = mn = = L Real Federaci6n Espaiiola
Esperit de Montjuic - Catalunya Classic Revival v de Automovilisho
Group C
Cs2 .
Esperit de Montjuic
s
< | Race 2
BARGELONA Final Classification by Class
Best Lap
Nr. Driver Nat  Team Car Laps  Total Time Gap Kph Lop Time Kph
Cl
1 23 Kaisu KUBOTA JPN R9OCK 16 30:22.301 149.4 12 1:51.463 152.7
2 31 Kriton LENDOUDIS GRL cn 16 31:35.728 +1'13.427 1436 15 1:55.834 1469
3 5 Steve TANDY cB SE9OGTP 16 31:49.788 +127.487 1426 13 1:55.252 147.7
4 14 Tommy DREELAN IR 962 15 30:34.691 Tlaps 1391 11  1:58.607 1435
w Noft started
60 Eric RICKENBACHER CHE G606 0.0
C2
1 171 David METHLEY GB SE89C 16 31:37.281 143.5 13 1:55.069 147.9
2 177 Frank LYONS GB C289 11 30:40.872 5Llaps 101.7 8 2:09.579 131.3
C3
1 17 Christophe D'’ANSEMBOURG BEL XJR14 16 31:24.106 144.5 3 1:55.231 1477
2 29 Michael LYONS GB c91 16 31:36.294  +12.188 1436 16 1:55.739 147.0
3 27 Gareth EVANS GB RC90 15 30:33.968 Tlaps 1392 11  1:58.156 144.0
mmmm Not starfed
3 Richard EYRE GB XIR16 0.0
PUDISNEA L weroereeerererrrrrersen Track Status:
Stewards: Timekeeper:
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Circuit de Barcelona - Catalunya M @i

. . ESPII!II'II DE
18 i 19 Abril 2015 MONTJUic
Real Federacion Espaiiola

Esperit de Montjuic - Catalunya Classic Revival v~ de Automovilismo

Group C
Esperit de Montjuic

< |Race 2

BARCELONA . . LGp Chorf

LAP
o

Nr  Pos G — o o - 10 o ~ o o 2 - & 2 X @2 2
17 1 17 17 23 23 23 23 23 23 23 23 23 23 23 23 23 23 23
31 2 31 23 17 17 17 17 17 17 17 17 17 17 17 17 17 17 17

5 3 5 31 31 31 31 31 31 31 31 31 31 31 31 31 31 31 31
23 4 23 29 29 29 29 29 29 29 29 29 29 29 29 29 29 29 29

3 5 3 14 14 14 14 171 171 171 171 171 171 171 171 171 171 171 171
27 6 27 27 171 171 171 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5
60 7 60 171 27 5 5 14 14 14 14 14 14 14 27 27 27 27

29 8 29 5) 5 27 27 27 27 27 27 27 27 27 14 14 14 14

14 9 14 177 177 177 177 177 177 177 177 177 177 177
171 10 171
177 1N 177
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Circuit de Barcelona - Catalunya

. . ESPIRITU DE =
18 i 19 Abril 2015 M&_Nﬂ“lﬂ e
Esperit de Montjuic - Catalunya Classic Revival U~V gy

Group C

Cs2 . c e
Esperit de Montjuic
Cs1
< |Race 2
BARCELONA Best Sector Times
SECTOR 1 SECTOR 2 SECTOR 3
Pos Driver Time Driver Time Driver Time Pos Driver Ideal Lap  Best Lap
1 23 K.KUBOTA 30.897 23 K.KUBOTA 43.498 23 K.KUBOTA 36.584 1 23 K.KUBOTA 1'50.979  1:51.463 (1)
2 31 K.LENDOUDIS 31.683 171 D.METHLEY 44.415 17 CPANSEMBOURG 37.276 2 171 D.METHLEY 1'54.508  1:55.069 (2)
3 5 S.TANDY 32.032 17 COANSMEOURG 44.775 5 S.TANDY 37.713 3 5 S.TANDY 1'54.527  1:55.252  (4)
4 171 D.METHLEY 32.372 5 S.TANDY 44,782 171 D.METHLEY 37.721 4 17 C.DANSEMBOURG 1'54.718  1:55.231 (3)
5 27 G.EVANS 32.516 29 M.LYONS 44.943 29 M.LYONS 37.870 5 31 K.LENDOUDIS 1'55.491  1:55.834  (6)
6 17 ComsmeouRe 32.667 31 KLENDOUDIS 45.165 27 G.EVANS 38.520 6 29 M.LYONS 1'55.614  1:55.739  (5)
7 14 T.DREELAN 32.789 14 T.DREELAN 46.251 31 KLENDOUDIS 38.643 7 27 G.EVANS 1'57.629  1:58.156  (7)
8 29 M.LYONS 32.801 27 G.EVANS 46.593 14 T.DREELAN 38.905 8 14 T.DREELAN 1'57.945  1:58.607 (8)
9 177 F.LYONS 36.672 177 F.LYONS 49.386 177 F.LYONS 42.512 9 177 F.LYONS 2'08.570  2:09.579  (9)
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Circuit de Barcelona - Catalunya M @:

18 i 19 Abril 2015 “"'m"""m“
= = s = = ”lc Real Federaci6n Espaiiola
Esperit de Montjuic - Catalunya Classic Revival v~ de AUOmOVEDD
Group C
Cs2 . PSP
Esperit de Montjiic
G
< | Race 2
BARCELONA EnEd Leader Sequence
Start End Total
Nr  Driver Team Car Lap Lap Laps Laps
cl
23 Katsu KUBOTA RP0OCK 1 16 16 16
c2
171 David METHLEY SE89C 1 16 16 16
c3
17 Christophe D'ANSEMBOURG XJR14 1 16 16 16
19/04/2015 Page 1/ 1
L. Circuit de
RACC ourPC wy Barcelona
[ Lo0) RAC|NG CATALUNYA

groupcracing.com



Circuit de Barcelona - Catalunya M @p

18 i 19 Abril 2015 ""'Mm"'"'“ e

mlc Real Federaci6n Espaiiola

Esperit de Montjuic - Catalunya Classic Revival v de Automovilismo

Group C
<s2 . o ae e
Esperit de Montjuic
s
< |Race 2
BARCELONA S Fastest Lap Sequence
Practice Time Driver Team Car Class Time Kph Lap
3:54.586 23 Katsu KUBOTA R90CK Cl 1:54.403 148.7 2
5:48.320 23 Kaisu KUBOTA R9OCK c 1:53.734 1496 3
17:14.590 23 Katsu KUBOTA R90CK Cl 1:53.471 150.0 9
19:07.367 23 Koisu KUBOTA R90CK c 1:52.777 1509 10
22:52.598 23 Katsu KUBOTA R90CK Cl 1:51.463 152.7 12
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Circuit de Barcelona - Catalunya M @:

. : ESPIRITU DE
18 i 19 Abril 2015 Mamjum e -
Esperit de Montjuic - Catalunya Classic Revival v~/ R e AR
Group C
Cs2 . ® ee
Esperit de Montjuic
Cs1
< | Race 2
BARCELONA AnO|YSiS by |Qp
- Lapped
Nr Lap Time Gap Nr Lap Time Gap Nr Lap Time Gap Nr Lap Time Gap Nr Lap Time Gap
23 1:54.797 29 1:58.716 52.362 5 1:55.476 127.487
Lap 1 17 1:58.450 11.093 171 1:57.093  57.415
17 1:59.207 31 1:58.137 23.110 5 1:58.817 1'10.900
23 2:00.183 0.976 29  1:58.555 23.918 14 1:58.607 131.453
31 2:02.147 2.940 171 1:56.997  43.069 27 1:58.156 131.708
29  2.04.163 4.956 5 1:58.701  48.438
14 2:07.651  8.444 14 2.03.810 55.444 Lap 12
27  2:13.335 14.128 27  2:03.288 102.551 23 1:51.463
171 2:14.077  14.870 2:40.346  lop 2:09.579 4 Laps
5 2:25515 26308 17 1.56.342 36763
177 2:26.314 27107 Lap 7 31 1:59.546 55777
23 1:54.080 29 1:57.699 58.598
Lap 2 17 1:59.177  16.190 171 1:56.557 102.509
23 1:54.403 31 1:58.113  27.143 5 1:55.639 115.076
17 1:58.674  3.295 29  1:59.966  29.804 27 1:59.246 1139.491
31  2.00.008  7.569 171 1:57.303  46.292 14 2:01.672 1'41.662
29  1:59.279 8.856 5  1:59.811  54.169
14 2:05.453 18518 14  2:03.686 105.050 Lap 13
171 2:06.213  25.704 27  2:01.907 110.378 23 1:51.990
27  2:08.652  27.401 17  1:58.033  42.806
5 1.58.857 29.786 Lap 8 2:17.179 4 Llaps
177  2:30.401 1'02.129 23  1:53.781 31  1:58.369 102.156
2:46.629 2 Laps 29 1:57.275 103.883
Lap 3 17  1:57.6489  20.098 171 1:55.069 105.588
23 1:53.734 3] 1:57.988  31.350 5 1:55.252 1'18.338
17 1:55.231 4.792 29  1:59.150 35.173 27  2:00.732 148.233
31 1:59.349  13.184 171 1:55.933  48.444 14 2:00.196 1'49.868
29  1:58.921  14.043 5 1:57.281  57.669
14 2:04.629 29.413 14 2:02.950 114.219 Lap 14
171 2:01.531  33.501 27 1:59.056 115.653 23 1:52.031
5 1:59.467 35.519 17 1:57.224 47.999
27  2:05.332  38.999 Lap 9 31 1.57.083 107.208
177 2:28.080 136475 23 1:53.471 29 1:56.112 107.964
17  1:56.425  23.052 171 1:55.596 109.153
Lop 4 31 1:58.090 35.969 5 1:56.048 122.355
23 1:54.306 29 1.59.463 41165 2:30.877 4 Laps
17 1:55.577 6.063 171 1:55.438  50.411
31 1:58.267 17.145 5 1.57.151 101.349 Lap 15
29  1:58.432 18169 14 1:59.537 120.285 23 1:52.622
14  2:02.740 37.847 27  1:59.505 121.687 2:00.651 1 Lap
171 1:59.156  38.351 2:00.169  1lap
5 1:58.573  39.786 Lap 10 17 1:59.210  54.587
27  2:01.954  46.647 23 1:52.777 31  1:55.834 1'10.420
17  1:57.959  28.234 29 1:55.972 111314
Lap 5 31 1:58.589  41.781 171 1:55.717 1'12.248
23 1:55.835 29 1:59.026 47.414 5 1:55.338 125.071
17 1:57.212 7.440 171 1:56.456  54.090
31 1:58.460 19.770 5 1:57.279 105.851 Lap 16
29  1:57.826  20.160 14 1:59.106 126.614 23 1:53.060
2.37.408 1 Lap 27  1:58.410 127.320 2.00.496 1 Lap
171 1:58.353  40.869 2:00.066  1lap
5  2:00.583 44.534 Lap 11 2:29.420 5 Laps
14 2:04.419 46.431 23 1:53.768 17 2:00.278 1'01.805
27  2:03.248  54.060 5:44.639 4 Llaps 31 1:56.067 113.427
17  1:57.418 31.884 29  1:55.739 113.993
Lap 6 31 1:59.481  47.694 171 1:55.792 114.980
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Circuit de Barcelona - Catalunya @

- : ESPIRITU DE o
18 i 19 Abril 2015 MONTJUic : _
Real Federacién Espaiiola

Esperit de Montjuic - Catalunya Classic Revival v de Automovilismo

Group C

Cs2 . *eee
Esperit de Montjuic
s
< |Race 2
BARCELONA 4.727 m. Ana |ysis
M Personal Best Il Session Best B Crossing the finish line in pit lane
Lap Time Sector 1 Sector 2 Sector 3 Kph Elapsed Lap Time Sector 1 Sector 2 Sector 3 Kph Elapsed
5 Steve TANDY GB 2 3 Katsu KUBOTA JPN
SE90GTP R9OCK
1 2:25515 37.041  1:07.501 40.973 1169 2:25.515 1 2:00.183 36.315 46.390 37.478 1416 2:00.183
2 1:58.857 34.042 46.289 38.526 1432 4:24.372 2 1:54.403 32.548 44.840 37.015 1487 3:54.586
3 1:59.467 34.287 47.145 38.035 1424 6:23.839 3 1:53.734 32.053 44.287 37.394 1496 5:48.320
4 1:58.573 33.382 45.948 39.243 1435 8:22.412 4 1:54.306 32.322 44.678 37.306 1489 7:42.626
5 2:00.583 34.535 46.573 39.475 1411 10:22.995 5  1:55.835 32.820 45.631 37.384 1469 9:38.461
6  1:58.701 33.575 46.213 38913  143.4 12:21.696 6 1:54.797 32.565 45.013 37.219 1482 11:33.258
7 1:59.811 33.881 46.564 39.366  142.0 14:21.507 7 1:54.080 32.165 44.734 37181  149.2 13:27.338
8 1:57.281 33.009 45.714 38.558  145.1 16:18.788 8  1:53.781 32.472 44.358 36951 149.6 15:21.119
9 1:57.151 32.971 45.344 38.836 1453 18:15.939 9 1:53.471 31.956 44.186 37.329  150.0 17:14.590
10 157279 EYE 45.336 39.911 1451 20:13.218 0 1:52.777 31.558 44.214 37.005 1509 19:07.367
M 1:58.817 33.228 46.432 39.157 1432 22:12.035 1M 1:53.768 31.896 44.725 37147 149.6 21:01.135
12 1:55.639 32.530 45.102 38.007 147.2 24:07.674 12 31.368 3511 IR 1527 22:52.598
kY 1:55.252) 32.257 38213 147.7 26:02.926 13 1:51.990 44.322 36771  152.0 24:44.588
14 1:56.048 32.047 45.003 38.998  146.6 27:58.974 14 1:52.031 31.398 37135 1519 26:36.619
15 1:55.338 32.781 44.844 147.5 29:54.312 15 1:52.622 31.549 44.141 36.932  151.1 28:29.241
16 1:55.476 32.506 45.148 37.822  147.4 31:49.788 16 1:53.060 31.501 44.124 37.435 1505 30:22.301
1 4 Tommy DREELAN IR 27 Gareth EYANS GB
962 RC90
1 2:07.651 38.834 48.599 40.218 1333 2:07.651 1 213335 39.178 51.820 42.337  127.6 2:13.335
2 2:05.453 34.108 49.999 41.346 1356 4:13.104 2 2:08.652 35.815 51.500 41.337 1323 4:21.987
3 2:04.629 34.733 48.721 41175 1365 6:17.733 3 2:05.332 34.673 50.618 40.041 1358 6:27.319
4 2:02.740 34.993 47.845 39.902 1386 8:20.473 4 2:01.954 34.026 48.094 39.834 1395 8:29.273
5 2:04.419 34.134 48.623 41.662 13658 10:24.892 5  2:03.248 34.354 48.903 39.991  138.1 10:32.521
6 2:03.810 34.618 48.208 40.984  137.4 12:28.702 6 2:03.288 33.858 48.630 40.800  138.0 12:35.809
7 2:03.686 34.645 47.970 41071 1376 14:32.388 7 2:01.907 34.151 47.902 39.854  139.6 14:37.716
8  2:02.950 35.018 47.797 40135 138.4 16:35.338 8 1:59.056 33.182 46.957 38917 1429 16:36.772
9 1:59.537 33.824 46.333 39.380  142.4 18:34.875 9 1:59.505 33462 IIEE 39.450  142.4 18:36.277
10 1:59.106 33.170 47.031 142.9 20:33.981 10 158410 [N 46.901 38.993 1437 20:34.687
1 33.125 39.231 1435 22:32.588 1 33.035 16601 EBL 1440 22:32.843
12 2:01.672 34.696 47.108 39.868  139.9 24:34.260 12 1:59.246 33.195 47.059 38.992 1427 24:32.089
13 2:00.196 33.036 46.820 40.340 1416 26:34.456 13 2:00.732 32.902 47.947 39.883  141.0 26:32.821
14 2:00.169 33.465 47.241 39.463 1416 28:34.625 14 2:00.651 33.033 48.157 39.461  141.0 28:33.472
15 2:00.066 47.106 40171 1417 30:34.691 15 2:00.496 32.789 47.519 40.188 1412 30:33.968
1 7 Christophe D'ANSEMBOURG BEL 29 Michael LYONS GB
XJR14 c91
1 1:59.207 34.286 45.826 39.095 1428 1:59.207 1 2:04.163 37.054 48.583 38526 137.1 2:04.163
2 1:58.674 35.130 38.769  143.4 3:57.881 2 1:59.279 34.368 46.548 38.363 1427 4:03.442
- 1:55.231) 33.156 44.799 147.7 5:53.112 3 1:58.921 34.347 46.325 38.249 1431 6:02.363
4 155577 XY 45.107 37.803 1472 7:48.689 4 1:58.432 34.244 46.267 37.921 1437 8:00.795
5 1:57.212 33.365 45.170 38.677 1452 9:45.901 5 1:57.826 33.945 45.445 38.436 1444 9:58.621
6 1:58.450 33.922 45.255 39.273 1437 11:44.351 6 1:58.555 34.139 45.725 38.691 1435 11:57.176
7 1:59.177 34.057 45.550 39.570 1428 13:43.528 7 1:59.966 35.111 46.042 38.813 1419 13:57.142
8 1:57.689 34.012 45.285 38.392 1446 15:41.217 8  1:59.150 33.964 46116 39.070  142.8 15:56.292
9 1:56.425 33.292 44.846 38.287 1462 17:37.642 9 1:59.463 34.392 46.106 38.965  142.4 17:55.755
10 1:57.959 33.242 45.377 39.340 1443 19:35.601 10 1:59.026 33.855 46.238 38.933  143.0 19:54.781
n 1:57.418 32.930 45.390 39.098 1449 21:33.019 M 1:58.716 33.829 45.924 38.963 1433 21:53.497
12 1:56.342 32.877 44.847 38.618 1463 23:29.361 12 1:57.699 33.784 45.315 38.600  144.6 23:51.196
13 1:58.033 32.897 45.554 39.582 1442 25:27.394 13 1:57.275 33.409 45.500 38.366 1451 25:48.471
14 1:57.224 33.118 45.182 38.924 1452 27:24.618 14 1:56.112 33.054 38.115 1466 27:44.583
15 1:59.210 33.204 45.755 40251 1427 29:23.828 15 1:55.972 45.065 38.106 1467 29:40.555
16 2:00.278 33.292 46.517 40.469 1415 31:24.106 16 32.826 45.043 147.0 31:36.294
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Circuit de Barcelona - Catalunya

18 i 19 Abril 2015 E’B"“';'“!!I: =
Esperit de Montjuic - Catalunya Classic Revival v~ e Aotomoniiamo

Group C

<52 . P
Esperit de Montjuic
Cs1
<« |Race 2
BARCELONA 4.727 m. Anq |y5is
M Personal Best Il Session Best B Crossing the finish line in pit lane
Lap Time Sector 1 Sector 2 Sector 3 Kph Elapsed Lap Time Sector 1 Sector 2 Sector 3 Kph Elapsed
31 Kriton LENDOUDIS GRL
Cl
1 2:02.147 36.153 46.462 39.532 139.3 2:02.147
2 2:00.008 33.564 47.129 39.315 141.8 4:02.155
3 1:59.349 33.184 46.474 39.691 142.6 6:01.504
4 1:58.267 33.223 45.556 39.488 143.9 7:59.771
5 1:58.460 32.382 46.091 39.987 143.7 9:58.231
) 1:58.137 33.133 45.836 39.168 144.0 11:56.368
7 1:58.113 33.012 45.633 39.468 1441 13:54.481
8 1:57.988 33.081 45.655 39.252 144.2 15:52.469
9 1:58.090 33.014 45.886 39.190 1441 17:50.559
10 1:58.589 32.972 45.829 39.788 143.5 19:49.148
11 1:59.681 33.493 46.560 39.628 142.2 21:48.829
12 1:59.546 33.151 46.468 39.927 142.3 23:48.375
13 1:58.369 32.816 46.361 39.192 143.8 25:46.744
14 1:57.083 32.742 45.586 38.755 145.3 27:43.827

[

1:55.834] 31.683] 45.183 38.968 146.9 29:39.661

16 1:56.067 32250 [IIORE 1466 31:35.728
1 71 David METHLEY GB
SE89C
1 2:14.077 40.447 51.397 42233 1269 2:14.077
2 206213 35.718 49.932 40563 1348 4:20.290
3 201531 35.045 47.222 39.264 1400 6:21.821
4 1:59.156 33.737 46570 38.849 1428 8:20.977
5  1:58.353 33.900 46.732 143.8 10:19.330
6 1:56.997 32.921 45.929 38.147 1454 12:16.327
7 1:57.303 33.173 46.006 38124 1451 14:13.630
8  1:55.933 32.967 44.964 38.002 1468 16:09.563
9 1:55.438 32.747 44.918 37.773 1474 18:05.001
10 1:56.456 33.416 44.977 38.063  146.1 20:01.457
1M 1:57.093 32.695 45.696 38702 1453  21:58.550
12 1:56.557 33.060 45.291 38206 1460  23:55.107
] 1:55.069) 32.637 38.017 1479 25:50.176
14 1:55.596 32.816 44,571 38209 1472 27:45.772
15 1:55.717 45.136 38209  147.1 29:41.489
16 1:55.792 32.674 44.923 38195 1470  31:37.281
1 77 Frank LYONS GB
c289
1 2:26314 45.364 54978 45972 1163 2:26.314
2 2:30.401 39.825  1:05.825 44751 1131 4:56.715
3 2:28.080 38731  1:02.569 46780 1149 7:24.795
4 2:37.408 39.807  1:08.153 49.448  108.1 10:02.203
5 2:40.346 38401  1:06.170 55775  106.1 12:42.549
6 2:46.6298B 41003 1:09.463 56163 102.1 15:29.178
7 5:44.639 4:09.686 52.441 49.4 21:13.817
8 43521 1313 23:23.396
9 217179 36.939 54.212 46,028 124.1 25:40.575
10 2:30.877 44.329 56.515 50033 112.8  28:11.452
1M 2:29.420 42.605 59.727 47.088 1139  30:40.872
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